

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9763-9764/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRITPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Varuna Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr Tarun Gupta appearing for
respondent Nos. 1 and 3 has pointed out that unserved
respondent No.2 is no more.

Petitioner has to confirm such status
through the Investigating Officer even by fax or telephone
latest by 11.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj